1		
	marke	XCO
1	ATS CHARLES	700

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial

Executive Name: Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020

Mobile No.:

7003088552

This is to certify that for contract registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: 6.3.2025 Valid From: 10.3.25 to 20.3.25 Job Fieldwork

Location: Kalkata Mobile No: 9330502141 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.

PIC of the freelancer

(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Molonykashin House Address 102/456, H.C. Banarfel Lane. Kannagar, Hoogely-712235

Job No: 20250213.

Job Title: JBIS STUDY

Fieldwork Location: KOCKATA

Freelancer Code: MX KOLF 2023 -0973

Reference No:

Date: 6, 3, 25

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline.	QUAL - KOCKATA		
	ten despir der sål en dem kan er verg det vikteren en kalle kan de vergelend. Det dem dekket ste eller de nek eller de til se med til eller skækelet eller skækelet en til de til eller dem d	ng e abiyosi, sa To spegali tan	

The above stated assignment will start from 10.3.25 and end on .20.3.25. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 6.3, 2015

Name of signee: Moloy Kauti Palcutully

Signature: Malaynanti Pal Cotodey

Signed in the presence of:

Ultam Handal 1) Witness Name:

Contact number: 700308855 2

Signature:

2) Witness Name: (3000)

Signature:

Contact number: 198903

	entrope reduce control or control organization.	Page 1997 makes 1 to be seen to be												
From Home o Audress Mobile I	of the Fre	elancer:	Ma 56, +	layki	mulis Pa Banaj	I Cer	wd	enj.	ounge	-, 41-0gl	Jy 7 1 2235			
The state of the s		the Marie Antonian compression for the contribution of	and price (sep. 10) from models on standard by standard	Mineral Annie (n. 1846) e de Manuel a grada e na	The second secon	BILL	Leben Medica F. Co. + al 49	Marting School of the School o	ng til sædingskir skæret uppfrådeligt for til påtisk i stil finder skæret uppfråde.	er og mellamen i vik samtidskild olivet i gan i vi kinning til mennellamsterster som et samti				
To: MA	RRET X	ne & Addi	TA MATR	IX PVT.	LTD.	and the second s	-	Commerci	al Use:	erritander (e. rod as se ⁱ krosek (vrous), y disket suivendische disk der einem				
P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Elect Distribution Station (CESC), Kelkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Fh : #91-033-40076389							Bill No: 19136, 2025 Date: 28136, 2025 Freelancer Code HX KOLF 2023-607.3							
		and the state of t	Towards	my Ch	arges/Feesa	agains	t As:	signmen	t/sstated be		regarded actor against made processor of addressed actor and a series of the control of the cont			
Job No:	200	25 00	213.			Origii Nun	nal A. iber	ssignmen and Date		d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble			
Job Title	1	B15 3	STUD	γ				etigania antico de la period especia de rispe			1 31 7 151 1			
	noiless.	And the Control of the Assessment of the Assessm	SLKAT	- A	ent makedid i sidirani sada ransmangananan, yapanan dina acasa i ay singapit s	THE RESERVE OF THE SHARE STATES			and the second section of the sectio					
Fees for	are there are dispersioned to	come of the boundaries of manager		No. of the second second second		Quani	hity	Rate	ente per geniral i de generalistic spenitalismonium insulativom medicijan medicijan insulativom spenitalismoni	Amount				
	-	ype & Se	egment	and the same of th	The state of the s	Quain	LILY	1000		and a surprise and the				
-	iefing cha	arges :t/Contact	/Listing	process to the second s	the contract of the contract o									
and the second second second	ain Interv		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,											
	ain interv	and a section of contrast of the little of t	and the second s	A Martin Pige And a subdistance in conductation in the conductation of the conductatio		to the second second for the second in the				en sentis di disenta di Aria di mala malas di malas di Sala di Mangala di Sala di Sala di Sala di Sala di Sala				
5- MG (S	deration pecify)	/Translatu	on/Transcr 	iption/Oti	ners			company and property of the entire for						
Miner Fe	es/Cha	rges		m garma's critical alless school date is respond to		THE THE PERSON NAMED IN				630.0	סל			
apervisio	MANAGEMENT STREET, ST. S. S. S.		Ш		Moerd	al		Λ	0					
recutiv	And in contrast of the last of			A	1207=									
	ioves r	Di Daka.	Signatu	11.61	The second secon									
otals Tees for	Acsione	mt		Job No.	Task C	ode	Amo	ount:-						
) rees to	rangric		Market and the second s	2025	3					124	- 🔊			
Supervis	ion Char	'QES				Amount:- 630.00								
The second second	Control Control Control			and the state of t	Gran	nd Tot	tal (A+B) Fo	r Net Paym	ent				
pees in V	Vords:	Si,	s he	nden	d 160	ntu	8	erky						
hono m.	and the same of the last owner.		and the second s	ticken Art all i all page legis, and general and general and general and see the second	Constant of the constant of th	ium	mai	.^						
ssignment	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection	Ocantity Synch	ied/ Qu	antity	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Invoice	Quantity Payable is Subsequent Invoice			
Number		auth	KOLKATA	CE L'M		3	لىد	periv	ni an c	lages				
	0213		Ker.	Or.	(the page) in true	e and enr	rect to	the best of m	l ny beliefs and I agi	eq with all terms and	conditions			
y PAN Acc	count Nun	nber is:	7 au	mike	599a Li Palce 53237	DWZ	leng	Benefi Benefi	ciary Bank Na	me: SBINO				
8.OE	and the second section is a fee	والمراجع والمتاوية والمتاجع والمراجع والمراجع	and the state of t	gand one money region of the copy of species.	and the pain 2 has been and a second	productive services of the plant of the services of the servic	y and National States	the stand of hangelengthy or inchesion and b	Bill	Received On:				
pala	Juste	L- 8.3.	2025		C	301				Checked & Clea	ared On:			
for any section great the above another, directly and the sec	ignature	0 0	bearing (1986), should ship from the		Approved	ıl by wi	th da	te		annon ik senda 5, kan katala da kan katala salah katala kan katala kan katala kan katala kan katala kan katala				

(a) marketxcel	17, Okhda Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020 Executive Name: OSO Mobile No.: 70030 88552		PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of I	Gegistered with us as a freelant and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to farket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. ssue: 6 · 3 · 25 Valid From: 10 · 3 · 25 0 20 · 3 · 25 Mobile No: 98 30 3 7 2 43 Address: This Authority Cathe freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork	Bo hikory poddo
	THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF		(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter		
Freelancer Name So. House Address 4/4	Job Title: The's Study Pieldwork Location: 40 100 100	1	MXKOLF202 0230 .25

Freelander Name 30 00 180/12 Kory Pool of Sol No. 20250213 House Address 4/40, Fieldwork Location: Kolkada	Freelancer Code:
Bijaygonh, Kolna	
Ja-700032.	

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offer ou	aual - Kolkata	/	300
Service of the selection of the selectio		The state of the s	The state of the s

The above stated assignment will start from and end on The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

erms and conditions.	
Date: 6. 3.25	Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: USSa on Mondal
Name of signee: Bar Bolk 409	Contact number: 7003088332
	(2) Witness Name: Malay Kanh Ballrowchy
Signature: Ban Polkikasy	Contact number: 93505 Palcowtley Signature: realexplantir Palcowtley

From Name of the Preclander: 6 Address: 4/49 Mobile Not- 98 30	37	843		3ILL	erterentette til serverskattere efectivetkinninkatterentette tillstad telle e	and the second second second second second second consequences and second consequences are second se	derekkap neglét vorra Sang Abuliya uliqui og ar gettingar og grenning	Colorador (Sept. Sept. Sep	
	and a second	and the state of t	e di mandali di sanggan and di sanggan Managan Managan di Sanggan and di sanggan Managan Managan di Sanggan and di sanggan di sangga	The state of the s	ommercial Us	the transfer to the term of the second property of the second sec	oganja wakhoronopi onionki nokali onio 1844 na W	tiking ngapipan kahasasan di basa	control of the second of the s
Customer's Name & Address To : MARKET XCEL DATA M p 36 Grount Picor, Garlahat Boad Sout Distribution Station (CESG), Kelkula 700 PAN No.: AAECMS0860	th Dhakuri	e PVT. LTD a. Near Dhakur	in Electrici		28.93 ancer Code	162025 DXKOLF2	20230	023	30
	rde r	ny Charge	s/Feesa	igainst Ass	ignment/sst	ated below:	in a la completa de la completa del la completa de la completa del la completa de la completa del la completa de la completa de la completa de la completa de la completa del la comp	nga kanalan njili kanalan lan lan ka	MENTAL ME
ob No. 20250		Original A	ssignment and Date	Revised Assig Number and		Quant Am	ount		
			and the state of t	1	10.3.25		20.3	1.25	Spiritual and the second
ih Tirin: 26-5 So elowork Locations: KoSA	a d	a	an examination and the first design of the second d	das receptos critir i recepto que coda, de altra consessición en consession de consession de conses	According to the second contract of the secon	and the second	per interest on the state of th	Andre de me deservir de la	and the second second second second
es for Assignment	and the second s	and the second distance of the second second second	the text of the second state of the second	particular suprangue d'unido o hombre	er genn here militarier, ser system bestellender se st en etwarde distribution.	alaine and a second of the control o	Amount	and the second s	generalise (newspale) and the
ta Collection Type & Segm	rent	also which the street of the street, and a state of the distinguish of the		Quantity	Rate	galagad inter-ci in inter the the the inter-city of the company of the company of the city	PARIDURE	and the second section of the second	and the second s
1- Briefing charges	of men was reflected to the book of	the district contract and desired the second			000	2	00.	00	and addressed to large transfer of the
2- Recruitment/Contact/Lis	ting		manufacture of the second across as the second	/	300	S and the second contract of the second contr		and the contract of the contra	punctual mentil district and some consistence
3- Main interview			-	-	and a second sec		the first of the control of the cont	The second secon	The state of the s
qua Main interview-	Conf. was recommended assessment	and the same against the same and the same a	ang mangang dan digin dan bersalah	A CONTRACT NAME OF THE PARTY OF		and the second s	والمنافرة	and the same of th	
5- Moderation/Translation/	Transcri	ption/Other	S	-			and the second s		and the second of the second o
(Specify)	the same of the last transmitted that the same of the	rapid British (g) - a tim baybar iyo magaaladay rapid abab (g) barib	to what he is a substitution of the same	1			parameter design design of the same state of the same	and the second second	and the second s
(Minwhar		Sec. 10.		1				-	and the second s
	A THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF	The second secon		100					
pervision Charges	(000	2 100	ond	al	1-0-1		and the second second second second second second		and the property of the control of t
pervision Charges	(000	7 1070	0 md x 0 =	al 77	1001		0.0	. (
pervision Charges	(a m	7 M	0 md x 0 -	77	100)	3	00	. 0) 0
pervision Charges recutive Name: UTO C Employee ID: Date: S tals	(a oo				mount:-	3	300	· C) 0
pervision Charges ecutive Name: USO C Employee ID: Date: S tals	- I	Job No.	Tasl		mount:-	3	00) 0
parvision Charges secutive Name: UTO C Employee ID: Date: S stals	- I		Tasl	k Code F	Amount:-				
pervision Charges Lecutive Name: Ufd C Employee ID: Date: S Stals Fees for Assignemt	- I	Job No.	Tasl	k Code F	Amount:-	r Net Paymen		· C) 0
pervision Charges Lecutive Name: USO C Employee ID: Date: S Stals Fees for Assignemt Supervision Charges	Ignatu	Job No. 2025 2/3	Tass	k Code /	Amount:-	r Net Paymen O oly.			
pervision Charges Secutive Name: USO C Employee ID: Date: S Stals Fees for Assignemt Supervision Charges	Ignatu	Job No. 2025 2/3	Tass	k Code /	Amount:	r Net Paymen			
pervision Charges Lecutive Name: USO C Employee ID: Date: S Stals Fees for Assignemt Supervision Charges	Ignatu	Job No. 2025 2/3	Tass	k Code /	Amount:	r Net Paymen	t		
pervision Charges Recutive Name: UX RC Employee ID: Date: S Rtsis Fees for Assignemt Supervision Charges	0	Date Collection	Tasl	k Code // Irand Tota Synched/ Qui	Amount:	r Net Paymen O orly. Invoice Quantity		inthis	Quantity Payable
signment Jos No. Segment PO? Octal	Centro	Date Collection Type	Guantity S	k Code // Frankl Tota Synched/ Qualitted IQC	Amount:- II (A+B) For a second secon	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paid	dinthis (Quantity Payable Subsequent layou
pervision Charges Ecutive Name: USA C Employee ID: Date: S Stals Fees for Assignemt Supervision Charges Sees in Words: Th9 signment Job No. Segment lumber POP Occal	Centro	Date Collection Type	Guantity S	k Code // Frankl Tota Synched/ Qualitted IQC	Amount:- II (A+B) For a second secon	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paid	dinthis (Quantity Payable Subsequent layou
signment Jos No. Segment 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	Centro	Date Collection Type	Guantity S	k Code // Franki Tota Synched/ Qualitted IQC	Amount:- II (A+B) Fo DATY antity Rejectedby and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paid Invoice	dinthis o	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoid
signment Jos No. Segment 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	Centro	Date Collection Type	Guantity S	k Code // Franki Tota Synched/ Qualitted IQC	Amount:- II (A+B) Fo DATY antity Rejectedby and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paid Invoice	dinthis o	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoid
pervision Charges Ecutive Name: USA C Employee ID: Date: Sotals Fees for Assignemt Supervision Charges Fees in Words: Th9 Signment Jos No. Segment Number COP Occal	Centro	Date Collection Type	Guantity S	k Code // Franki Tota Synched/ Qualitted IQC	Amount:- II (A+B) Fo DATY antity Rejectedby and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paid Invoice	dinthis o	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoid
pervision Charges ecutive Name: USA C Employee ID: Date: S eais Fees for Assignemt Supervision Charges ees in Words: USA ionment Joo No. Segment umber 202 Aual 5021	Centro	Date Collection Type	Guantity S	k Code // Franki Tota Synched/ Qualitted IQC	Amount:- II (A+B) Fo DATY antity Rejectedby and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paid Invoice	dinthis o	Quantity Payable Subsequent Involu-
pervision Charges ecutive Name: USA C Employee ID: Date: S eais Fees for Assignemt Supervision Charges ees in Words: USA ionment Joo No. Segment umber 202 Aual 5021	Centro	Date Collection Type	Guantity S	k Code // Franki Tota Synched/ Qualitted IQC	Amount:- II (A+B) Fo DATY antity Rejectedby and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted my beliefs and Lagre	Quantity Paid Invoice with all termine: 3a	dinthis on the same of the sam	Quantity Payable Subsequent Involu-
signment Jos No. Segment Joseph Account Number Sensitionary Bank Account Number Segment Number 18: 13	Centro Roll Conad here	Date Collection Type Sin (no 'n sides of P 9 5	Guantity S	k Code // Franki Tota Synched/ Qualitted IQC	Amount:- II (A+B) Fo DATY antity Rejectedby and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted my beliefs and Lagre	Quantity Paid Invoice	dinthis on the same of the sam	Quantity Payable Subsequent Involu-
signment Jos No. Segment Separative declare the information manner of PAN Account Number 18: 13 and Account Number sensiticiary Bank Account Number 18: 18 and Account Number	Centro Roll Conad here	Date Collection Type Sin (no 'n sides of P 9 5	Guantity S	k Code // Franki Tota Synched/ Qualitted IQC	Amount:- II (A+B) Fo DATY antity Rejectedby and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted my beliefs and Lagre efficiary Bank Nate	Quantity Paid Invoice to the with all termine: 30	sinthis on the same of the sam	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoided and Itoms
Number 202 acral.	Centro Roll Conad here	Date Collection Type Sin (no 'n sides of P 9 5	Guantity S	k Code // Franki Tota Synched/ Qualitted IQC	Amount:- II (A+B) Fo DATY antity Rejectedby and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted my beliefs and Lagre efficiary Bank Nate	Quantity Paid Invoice with all termine: 3a	sinthis on the same of the sam	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoided and Irons

This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of I	PIC of the freelancer							
the specific requestors	He free dance supp	olier to facilitate in his/her assignment.		(Card Holder's Signature)				
		Assignment letter						
Freelancer Name Page House Address 5 no. Bana	Delancer Name Payel Sikder Use Address & no. Panneyil Barrasal Job No: 20250213 Job Title: I 500 study Reference N Barrasal Fieldwork Location: Kolkata Date: 6.2							

his has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

etail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

elow and overleaf.

A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
offline	gual- kolkata.	3	300	

e above stated assignment will start from 10.3.15 and end on 20.3.25. The completed assignment should be delivered in required mbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so t data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the ignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a elancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for manent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment hout showing any reason thereof.

lemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all ns and conditions.

ite: 6.3.25

me of signee: Payel sikdor

nature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Uttom Mondal.

Contact number: 70030885

Signature:

2) Witness Name: Moloykouth Palcrowden

Contact number: _

Signature:

Mobile	of the Free S:- B.no No:- A	Fanaji	Baral 6977	sat							
						BILL	_				
P-36 Ground Distribution PAN No.: A	er's Name ARKET XC nd Floor, Garia n Station (CES AECM5086D 33-40076389	EL DATA ahat Road, S C), Kolkata-	MATRIX outh Dhakuri	C PVT. LT ia, Near Dhak	D. kuria Elec	A-1-A		ommercial Us 0: 191 63.04.	46 MXKOLF 20	023-022	2-1
			owards r	ny Charg	es/Fe	esagains	st Ass	ignment/ss	tated below:		
Job No:	2025					Origi	nal As	signment and Date	Revised Ass Number a	ignment nd Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title	· Phin	ALIO) a .			•	2	10.2.25	3	20.3.7	5
	Locations:	Kol	kata.					(
Fees for	Assignn	,			rev pay					Amount	
Data Col	lection Ty	pe & Seg	ment			Quai	ntity	Rate		Allibuite	
1- Br	iefing char	ges	•						0		
2- Re	cruitment,	/Contact/l	isting			3		300	90) <u> </u>	
3- M	in intervie	: - w				•					
4- M	in intervie	ew-						an a			
5- M	oderation/T	Translation	n/Transcrip	otion/Othe	rs						
Other Fe	es/Char	ges		il.				1			
Supervisi	on Charges		4.6	04	A						
	e Name:		tam	Mard	ali	Jan A	1)		4.		
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	re:		(100		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	900		
Totals						1.0-4-	I Am	nount:-	,,,,		
) Fees fo	r Assignem	nt		Job No.		ask Code	AII	loune.	90	^	
									010	0	
) Supervi	sion Charg	jes				•		nount:-			
усеро						Grand '	Total	(A+B) For	Net Payme	nt .	
	Mordet	10.	11	Dred	oul	M					
upees in	Worus.	Mine	Hunc	preq	1	1	mm	ar\/			
						Sui	mma	al y		a un Daldini	this Quantity Paya
Assignment	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sub	y Synched/ omitted		ity Rejectedby I Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidin	Subsequent In
Number	20250	Qual	kol.	Off.	1	3		_	3	3	3
	213						<u> </u>	t to the heat of m	ny beliefs and I agre	ee with all terms	and conditions:
colomply de	lare the infor	mation ment	ioned herein	(both sides o	f the pag	je) is true ar	id correc	1 10 1830 3111 01 1	ny bonois and ragin	۸.	0 1
AV PAN Ar	count Num Bank Acc	ber is:	50PPS	96726	<u> </u>			Benef	iciary Bank Na	me: In die	in Baulc.
enefician	Bank Acc	ount Nam	e: Paye	1 31/50	er			Danas	ficiany IESC Cor	le: 1010.	00013648
0110110101	Dank Acc	ount Num	ber:	1725	079	9		Delle	ilciai y ii oo oo	w Ib . B.	19012649
effeter	Dalik MUU	Outr Hant	50	7735	0.1						_
eneficiary		7							Bill	Received O	n:
Beneficiary E&OE		1	_^			000	٠		Bil	l Checked &	Cleared On:
eneficiary	Q		•								
Beneficiary	3.4.25					proved					

This is to certify that Chand registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: 6.3.25 Valid From: 10.3.25 to 20.3.25 Job Fieldwork Location: Kellen Mobile No: 7003616610 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	PIC of the freelanger
---	-----------------------

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Mandak Chand House Address Biswas Pon Chowdhay Poma, Belghoria Kol-70056

Job No: 20250213 Job Title: IBIS STUDY Fieldwork Location: KOLKATA

Freelancer Code: MXK01F202301128

(Card Holder's Signature)

Reference No:

Date: 6.3, 2025

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
OFFLINE	QUAL - MOLKATA	2	300

The above stated assignment will start from 16.3.25 and end on .. 20.3.25 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

6.3.2025 Date:

Name of signee: Marrick Chand Biswas.

Signature: Marriek Ch Bidwas.

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number: 700308855 2
Signature:

2) Witness Name: Halay Kauli Palands

Contact number: 93305 0214)

pealorykanti Pakowila Signature:

Towards my Charges/Fesuagainst Assignmen Towards my Charges/Fesuagainst My Charges/Fesuagainst My Charges/Fesuaga	9146 ode MXKOLF20230128 odsstated below: nt Revised Assignment Quantity Are Amount Payble
Bill No: 1 Date: Date: Date: Press for Assignment Pass for Assignment	nt Revised Assignment Number and Date Payble
Towards my Charges/Feetagainst Assignment Complete: TRIS STUDY 106/3 Feets for Assignment Countries Count	nt Revised Assignment Number and Date Payble
Towards my Charges/Fesuagainst Assignmen ann iter 2025 0213 Original Assignmen Rumber and Date 2ct Title: IBIS STUDY Activate locations KOLKATA Feels for Assignment	nt Revised Assignment Quantity Ar Number and Date Amount Payble
Peds for Assignment	Number and Date Amount Payble
Fees for Assignment	
Faus for Ausignment	And the same and the same of t
The second secon	E 1921 a Statement and Color of the Statement an
Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate	Amount
1 - Brieflog charges	
Recruitment/Contact/Listing 2 300	600
3- Main Interview -	
Mederation/Translation/Transcription/Others	
(Specify)	
Other Faes/Charges	
Supervision Charges Executive Name: Ullam Neardal	
IC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX 0 7 7	
otals	600,
Feet for Assignenit Job No Task Code Ainount:	
2525 5213 Amount:	
Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For I	Net Payment
all I law Local MN W	
Summary	
Date Quantity Synched Quantity Rejectedby In Submitted 100 and Agreed by me	Accepted Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Number	2 2 2